

SYCAMORE PARK PARKING LOT REPAVEMENT

CONTRACT NO. 8613

DATE: 5/20/2021

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page								
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,250.00	\$920.00
10901 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$5,790.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - CY	561.67	\$10.00	\$5,616.70	\$10.00	\$17.50	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$30.00
20219 - BREAKER RUN(UNDISTRIBUTED) - TON	1213.20	\$13.00	\$15,771.60	\$13.00	\$12.00	\$13.00	\$14.00	\$32.00
20221 - TOPSOIL(UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.10	\$15.00	\$22.00
20322 - REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER - L.F.	260.00	\$10.00	\$2,600.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$9.20	\$2.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING(UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.10	\$12.00	\$6.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EACH	2.00	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00
21031 - INLET PROTECTION TYPE C (UNDISTRIBUTED) - EACH	5.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$185.00	\$85.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I, URBAN TYPE A(UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	50.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$10.10	\$12.00	\$14.00
30208 - HAND FORMED CURB AND GUTTER(UNDISTRIBUTED) - L.F.	130.00	\$40.00	\$5,200.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.50	\$43.00	\$52.00
30311 - CONCRETE MOUNTABLE MEDIAN ISLAND NOSE - S.F.	225.00	\$16.00	\$3,600.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$20.20	\$16.00	\$7.00
40202 - HMA PAVEMENT 4 LT 58-28S - TON	1053.13	\$61.80	\$65,083.43	\$75.50	\$72.25	\$69.70	\$74.00	\$85.54
40311 - PULVERIZE AND SHAPE - S.Y.	5616.67	\$2.75	\$15,445.84	\$2.75	\$4.00	\$3.45	\$5.30	\$3.00
14 Items	Totals		\$122,967.57	\$137,320.46	\$139,817.95	\$145,510.67	\$164,231.81	\$184,297.25